South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 10, 2024, 02:10:10 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4503 Concurrent Resolution, By J.R. Smith, D.C. Smith and Stewart
Summary: Memorialize Congress to establish a House Select Committee on POW and MIA Affairs

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE THE UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES TO
ENACT H.RES. 103 WHICH ESTABLISHES A SELECT COMMITTEE ON POW AND MIA AFFAIRS IN THE UNITED
STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES.

01/13/04
01/13/04
02/05/04
02/11/04
02/19/04
02/25/04
02/25/04
02/25/04
04/14/04
04/15/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-107

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-107
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-25
Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-31
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-6
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-50

Introduced SJ-10

Referred to Committee on General SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-18

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-27

Page 1 of 1



