South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 02:10:10 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4503 Concurrent Resolution, By J.R. Smith, D.C. Smith and Stewart

Summary: Memorialize Congress to establish a House Select Committee on POW and MIA Affairs A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE THE UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES TO ENACT H.RES. 103 WHICH ESTABLISHES A SELECT COMMITTEE ON POW AND MIA AFFAIRS IN THE UNITED

STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES.		
01/13/04	House	Introduced HJ-107
01/13/04	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-107
02/05/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-25
02/11/04	House	Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-31
02/19/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-6
02/25/04	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-50
02/25/04	Senate	Introduced SJ-10
02/25/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-10
04/14/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-18
04/15/04	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-27